



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78417607
Name	Nideregger Sweet Roasted Almonds
Ingredients	Sugar, <b>almonds 41%</b> , rapeseed oil and coconut oil, glazing agent: shellac, colouring E150a, emulsifier: sunflower lecithins.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other tree nuts, dairy products and cereals containing gluten.
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Nideregger, FCC Ltd., Hertford, SG13 7BJ
Instructions for use	
<b>Nutrition Labelling: Typical value</b>	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2073 kJ / 495kcal
Fat	23g
Of which saturated	3.2g
Carbohydrate	60g
Of which sugars	58g
Fibre	
Protein	10g
Salt	0.03g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N